

under ~~agencies~~ const. of Road from Ramnagar
Muck sadak west to Mandel tola
in seicity Block
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Name of Agency:- Vajay udypog

Agreement NO-158/SBD/NMMSY-21-22 DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Cost of Const:-

MB No-2694

Cost of Maint:-

To be

Measurement Book

Date of Commencement:- 17/12/21

Date of Completion:- 18/12/22

Deton A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-					
Constn of Road from Ramnagar Mukhay Sadak west of Mandal talu in Dka Block.					
Name of Agency:-					
At:- Batana Kureshakanta, Asarib					
Ag. No.:-					
158/SBD/MMGSN/2014-22					
Date of Commencement:-					
17/12/2021					
Intended date of Completion:-					
16/12/2022					

(1) Setting out pillars --- do --- do ---					
align job					
working benchmark pillars:-					1.10km
Reference pillars:-					1.10km
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
road land --- do --- do --- align job					
2x 30x 30.00x 2.00 =					3600.00m ²
2x 6x 30.00x 2.00 =					720.00m ²
2x 20.00x 2.00 =					80.00m ²
					4400.00m ²
					≈ 0.44 Ha
(3) Constn of embankment with					
material obtained from borrow					
pit --- do --- do --- align job					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF WORK</u>					
(1) P/V of fixing of working benchmarks--do-do--all job.					
(1) 1.10km @ 4058.86 = 4464.00					
1.10km @ 1858.63 = 2045.00					
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land--do-do--all job.					
(1) 0.44Ha @ 52970.33 = 23,306.00					
(3) Center of embankment--do-do--all job.					
(1) 2948.865m ² @ 153.66 = 4,53,122.00					
(4) Center of subgrade & shoulders--do-do--all job.					
3011.25m ² @ 192.25 = 578,910.00					
(5) P/V Granular Sub-base--do-do--all job.					
908.82m ² @ 3775.29 = 34,31,014.00					
(6) P/V WBM grading--do-do--all job.					
250.487m ² @ 3534.78 = 885,090.00					
(7) P/V of fixing 'leg' of bridge--do-do--all job.					
2.10ct @ 4033.38 = 84,701.00					
					550,502.00
Add 1.2% Cont. =					660,600.00
Add 1% L. Coys =					55,050.00
Add 5% Acc =					91,998.00
					63,12,648.00
Less 4.97% as per agg. =					3,13,240.00
Continuation					59,98,930.00
Hilly 26/02/24 T.B.					
18/02/24 AC					

Checked
22/02/24
A.E.

18/02/24
A.E.